
League Schedule

USAG R-P 2019-20 UL BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Team

266TH FMSC 1

212TH CSH 2

B Co LRMC 3

773rd CST 4

7TH MSC 5

CNRE 6

10TH AAMDC 7

627 MCT 8

C Co LRMC 9

7230th MSU 10

1ST ICTC

Phone EmailContact Person 

 11

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  11/12/19 7:30 pm 627 MCT KLEBER FITNESS CENTERCNRE  at 

Tue  11/12/19 8:30 pm 773rd CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

Wed  11/13/19 7:30 pm 212TH CSH KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

Wed  11/13/19 8:30 pm 7230th MSU KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 

Thu  11/14/19 7:30 pm B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

Thu  11/14/19 8:30 pm 7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER1ST ICTC  at 

Tue  11/19/19 7:00 pm 773rd CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTER627 MCT  at 

Tue  11/19/19 8:00 pm C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

Wed  11/20/19 7:00 pm CNRE KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

Wed  11/20/19 8:00 pm 1ST ICTC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

Thu  11/21/19 7:00 pm 627 MCT KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

Thu  11/21/19 8:00 pm 212TH CSH KLEBER FITNESS CENTERCNRE  at 

Tue  12/03/19 7:00 pm 7230th MSU KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

Tue  12/03/19 8:00 pm 7230th MSU KLEBER FITNESS CENTER627 MCT  at 

Wed  12/04/19 7:00 pm B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773rd CST  at 

Wed  12/04/19 8:00 pm 266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7230th MSU  at 

Thu  12/05/19 7:00 pm 10TH AAMDC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

Thu  12/05/19 8:00 pm CNRE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7230th MSU  at 

Tue  12/10/19 7:00 pm C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER1ST ICTC  at 

Tue  12/10/19 8:00 pm 10TH AAMDC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773rd CST  at 

Wed  12/11/19 7:00 pm B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER627 MCT  at 

Wed  12/11/19 8:00 pm 773rd CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTER1ST ICTC  at 

Thu  12/12/19 7:00 pm 7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

Thu  12/12/19 8:00 pm 7230th MSU KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773rd CST  at 

Tue  12/17/19 7:00 pm 7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773rd CST  at 

Tue  12/17/19 8:00 pm 1ST ICTC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERCNRE  at 

Tue  01/07/20 7:00 pm 212TH CSH KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

Tue  01/07/20 8:00 pm CNRE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 

Wed  01/08/20 7:00 pm 266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERCNRE  at 

Wed  01/08/20 8:00 pm 1ST ICTC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 

Thu  01/09/20 7:00 pm C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

Thu  01/09/20 8:00 pm 627 MCT KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 
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USAG R-P 2019-20 UL BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Team       

266TH FMSC

2 212TH CSH   
3 B Co LRMC     
4 773rd CST     
5 7TH MSC

6 CNRE

7 10TH AAMDC 
8 627 MCT

9 C Co LRMC

Phone EmailContact Person 

 10 7230th MSU

 11 1ST ICTC

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

CNRE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER627 MCT  at 

7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7230th MSU  at 

212TH CSH KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

773rd CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

10TH AAMDC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 

C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

627 MCT KLEBER FITNESS CENTER1ST ICTC  at 

10TH AAMDC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

1ST ICTC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER627 MCT  at 

266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773rd CST  at 

212TH CSH KLEBER FITNESS CENTER1ST ICTC  at 

266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 

627 MCT KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

CNRE KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER627 MCT  at 

7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

1ST ICTC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

CNRE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

773rd CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTERCNRE  at 

1ST ICTC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7230th MSU  at 

773rd CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

7230th MSU KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

7230th MSU KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

10TH AAMDC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7230th MSU  at 

Tue  01/14/20 7:00 pm 
Tue  01/14/20 8:00 pm

Wed  01/15/20 7:00 pm 
Wed  01/15/20 8:00 pm

Thu  01/16/20 7:00 pm 
Thu  01/16/20 8:00 pm

Tue  01/21/20 7:00 pm 
Tue  01/21/20 8:00 pm

Wed  01/22/20 7:00 pm 
Wed  01/22/20 8:00 pm

Thu  01/23/20 7:00 pm 
Thu  01/23/20 8:00 pm

Tue  01/28/20 7:00 pm 
Tue  01/28/20 8:00 pm

Wed  01/29/20 7:00 pm 
Wed  01/29/20 8:00 pm

Thu  01/30/20 7:00 pm 
Thu  01/30/20 8:00 pm

Tue  02/04/20 7:00 pm 
Tue  02/04/20 8:00 pm

Wed  02/05/20 7:00 pm 
Wed  02/05/20 8:00 pm

Thu  02/06/20 7:00 pm

Tue  02/11/20 7:00 pm 
Tue  02/11/20 8:00 pm

Wed  02/12/20 7:00 pm 
Wed  02/12/20 8:00 pm

Thu  02/13/20 7:00 pm 
Thu  02/13/20 8:00 pm B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7230th MSU  at 
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